Galvanized round rope thimble
Product attributes:
Diameter: 10 mm, 12
mm, 14 mm, 16 mm,
18 mm, 20 mm, 25 mm
Product codes:
Reference:
1160/GA/XX
EAN13: -
UPC: -
Product features:
Product short description:
Round thimble in galvanized steel with a rounded spline for ropes maintenance.
Conforms to DIN 6899.
Ropes diameter from 10mm up to 20mm.
Product description:
Technical features:
 Galvanized
Steel
External
Diameter
Rope
Diameter
1160/GA/10 32 mm 10 mm
1160/GA/12 40 mm 12 mm
1160/GA/14 45 mm 14 mm
1160/GA/16 50 mm 16 mm
1160/GA/18 55 mm 18 mm
1160/GA/20 63 mm 20 mm
Made in France.
Product gallery:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)